
SHIP DATE: 23JUL25

TO

(FR)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 20.94 LB

DIMS: 28x8x5 IN

REF: PSJJH5072300087YQ
INV: PSJJH5072300087YQ
PO: PSJJH5072300087YQ DEPT: PSJJH5072300087YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:QCMA 3509294328
MOMO/KAI
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
GEO SPEED SRL VIA 1 MAGGIO 4-6

NERVIANO, MI 20014
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

DAMIAN AMBICKI
DAMIAN AMBICKI
12 T AVENUE DE CASTELNAU

TOUROUZELLE 11 11200
0678807299

9F MVVB 
58

G
J5

/9
9C

7/
59

F2
8829 7796 5536

                 PM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
     11200

 11-FR TLS

J2
53

02
50

62
30

2u
v


